

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1910A **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 10/11/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 11/12/2019 Final action: 11/12/2019

Title: Resolution and ordinance approving one-year extensions of the Pinellas Park Community

Redevelopment Agency and Redevelopment Trust Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections: 38-64 - Pinellas Park Redevelopment Trust Fund

Attachments: 1. State-filed ORD 19-33, 2. Adopted RES 19-87, 3. Adopted ORD 19-33, 4. Affidavit of Publication -

Notice of Public Hearing, 5. Pinellas Park CRA Presentation, 6. Largo Affidavit of Public Hearing, 7. BCC_111219_NoticePublicHearing_ProposedRes_Ord Pinellas Park, 8. OMB.CONTRACT.RVW-Planning-20OCT19_19-19-1910A_OneYearExtensionPinellasParkCRATrust, 9. Ordinance - AATF, 10. Resolution - AATF, 11. TIF Ord one year extension (002), 12. Draft Resolution, 13. PP Letter to BoCC

Chairperson Seel 10.11.19, 14. PP CRA Map Existing and Proposed Expansion Areas

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/12/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass